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MIGRANT AND SEASONAL HEAD START

MAONIFERENCE

56 Years of Quality MSHS Services

April 13-16, 2025 | Modesto, California

DoubleTree by Hilton Modesto
1150 9th Street, Modesto, CA 95354

Book Room Here



https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/rooms/?ctyhocn=DSTO-DT&arrivalDate=2025-04-13&departureDate=2025-04-17&room1NumAdults=1
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MIGRANT AND SEASONAL HEAD START

AONFERENCE

56 Years of Quality MSHS Services

April 13-16, 2025 | Modesto, California

DoubleTree by Hilton Modesto
1150 9th Street, Modesto, CA 95354

Registration For Full Conference Here
April 14 — April 16
$499

Registration For One Day Conference Here
Monday, April 14th
$249

Call for Presenters
Apply Here (Due Nov. 15)

Exhibitors & Sponsors
Apply Here

Book Hotel Room Here
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SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

MODESTO, CA | APRIL 13-16, 2025
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON MODESTO

SUNDAY, APRIL 13, 2025

Vendor Set Up
General Registration Opens
Opening Session*
Opening Reception

MONDAY, APRIL 14, 2025

&y

BREAKFAST
Breakout Session A*
BREAK
Breakout Sessions B*
LUNCH (on your own)
Breakout Sessions C*
BREAK
Breakout Sessions D*

7:00am
8:30am
10:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

TUESDAY, APRIL 15, 2025
L A “EER 4
BREAKFAST

Breakout Session E*
BREAK

Breakout Sessions F*

LUNCH (on your own)

Breakout Sessions G*
BREAK

Breakout Sessions H*

7:00am
8:30am
10:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 16, 2025

Breakout Session I*
Closing Session

End of Event
1 (Grab-and-Go Lunch)

8:30am
10:00am




